DEVA GOLF
ALDAMA/DEVA

Fecha Listado: 07/05/2023
Hora Listado: 14:33:48

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: DEVA GOLF)

Clasificacién Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1

11

12

14

15

17

19

20

SARMIENTO NUNEZ, HANS
RODRIGUEZ AVELLO, ALVARO

LOPEZ GARCIA, JOSE MARIA
CASADO RETRUELLO, MARCOS JU

HERES GONZALEZ, JOSE RAMON
LOPEZ-ALONSO AGOSTI, FCO. J

MORENO FRISON, IGNACIO
SARMIENTO OLANO, OSCAR

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ, ANA
GONZALEZ LONGO, ARTURO

GARCIA GONZALEZ, GERARDO
GONZALEZ MENENDEZ, ANA

SEBRANGO CAMPO, MARIA GLORI
GUTIERREZ SIMON, GERARDO

RUBIERA MARTINEZ, ROSARIO
MARTINEZ DE AZCOITIA FERNAN

ASUA PINEDO, INAKI
GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ, ANGEL PE

BERMUDEZ GALLEGO, GENOVEVA
SUAREZ FLOREZ, FERMIN

SANZ SANZ, VALENTIN
ALONSO ALVAREZ, VICENTE

CASTRO RAJO, JUAN CARLOS
NIEMBRO LUARNA, FRANCISCO A

MARCILLA ROZA, JOSE LUIS
ANDINA COTARELO, MARIA CRUZ

PUENTE SOLIS, JUAN JOSE
GARCIA MARTINEZ, CAROLINA

LOPEZ CUETO, FERNANDO
LEON GARCIA, M-.LUZ DE

BONDI VALLAURE, COVADONGA
PRADO FALCON, COVADONGA

GABAN RODRIGUEZ, SERGIO
GARCIA NICOLAS, JUAN CARLOS

BRAUN POPP, RUTH
SAINZ GONZALEZ, ROCIO

BARREDO CAHUE, JON
BARREDO ZURIARRAIN, JUAN

PALOMINO BAZAGA, SATURNINO
TAMAYO NEGRETE, GREGORIO

CLUB
DEVA GOLF
LLOREA CAMPO

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

JUNQUERA GOLF
JUNQUERA GOLF

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

CASTIELLO
CASTIELLO

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

CLUB MATALENAS
CLUB MATALENAS

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

CUESTA LLANES
LLANES MUNICPL

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

LA BARGANIZA
CUESTA LLANES

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

FEDERACION ASTU
DEVA GOLF

LA BARGANIZA
LA BARGANIZA

LAS CALDAS
FEDERACION VASC

DEVA GOLF
DEVA GOLF

LLANES MUNICPL
CLUB MATALENAS

FEDERACION VASC
URABURU GOLF

DE PAR EN PAR
SALDANA

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

0,9

8,8

14,1
15,8
12,1
20,6
17,0
15,9
26,5
11,5
13,8
20,9
25,1
20,1
18,5
6,3

15,5
19,4
17,5
19,5
12,1
18,8
13,5
9,5

12,2
31,5
27,1
36,0
12,9
26,5
29,9
36,0
11,8
8,3

18,2
15,6
27,5
18,8
12,9
26,2
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FECHA: 07/05/2023 CODIGO: 023623049
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